Wexford GAA Handball 60x30 Championships
Fixture 17

Monday, July 24"

At Castlebridge
8.15 (SF) IS Darren O’Toole (COG) v David Kenny (CAB)

Tuesday, July 25"

At Barntown
730 JunBCD Ballymitty v Taghmon

Wednesday, July 26"

At Ballymitty
7.30 (SF) GMAS Mick Armstrong (KIL) v Phil Coleman (BAM)

At Castlebridge
7.30 (SF) JDS Shane Terry (STJ) v Adam Walsh (STJ)

8.15 (SF) SOS  Tommy Hynes (STY) v Barry Goff (CAB)

Thursday, July 27"

At Barntown
7.30 Jun BCD Taghmon v Castlebridge

At St. Mary’s
7.30 (SF) IS Daniel Kavanagh (STJ) v Paddy Haughton (STY)

8.15 (SF) MBS John Murphy (CAB) v John Murphy (KIL)

Friday, July 28"

At Ballymitty
7.30 (SF) 035S James Stanners (STM) v David Stanners (STM)

8.15 (SF) 035S IR Finn (BAM) v Alan O’Neill (BAM)

Monday, July 31°

At Ballymitty
7.30 Jun BCD Kilmyshall v Ballymitty

Saturday, August 5"

At St. Mary’s

7.30 Jun BCD Team championship playoff
Castlebridge v Kilmyshall v Taghmon (all three teams finished level
on points and all three have qualified for the semi -finals. The only
thing to be decided is 2™, 3™ and 4" place)

Format: Two players from each team play 1 x 21 game with aggregate aces scored to decide the

placings. Castlebridge v Kilmyshall, Castlebridge v Taghmon, Kilmyshall v Taghmon

Tuesday, August 8"

At Ballymitty
7.30 (SF) JBS JR Finn (BAM) v Robert Byrne (BRT)
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At St. Mary’s
730 (SF) JCS Alan O’Neill (BAM) v Mikie Murphy (TAG)

8.15 (SF) SOD  Gavin Buggy/Daniel Kavanagh (STJ) v Tommy Hynes/Paul Carty (STY)

Wednesday, August 9"

At St. Mary’s
7.30 (SF) SOS  Gavin Buggy (STJ) v Daniel Kavanagh (STJ)

Thursday, August 10"

At Ballymitty
7.30 (SF) Junior BCD Ballymitty v Kilmyshall

At Barntown
7.30 (SF) Junior BCD Castlebridge v Taghmon



